FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

ButpadelZ)

FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2022

Calendario: 5° Femenina / Fase de grupo

Jornadal
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Grupo A 18/04/22 19:00 SANVIPADEL 13:4 Padel Red Black Roses 40 15
Sanvi Padel
Grupo A 24/04/22 (,)9:30 LP PADEL CLUB 0:17 Padel Xalo Tf2
Padel Xalé
Grupo B 1_0/04/22 17:30 CD Monovar 0:17 GENUINS
Grupo B _20/05/22 19:30 Padel Lacy Ladies 17:0 Club de Padel Ibense
Grupo C O9/O4/22.10:OO Club Social Tiro de Pichon 473 Club de Padel Granja Pedro
Club Social ... Lozano
Grupo C 08/05/22 17:00 Valentin Cavenaghi A 0:17 VULGALIA PROTOUR CTE
Club de Camp...
Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Grupo A 30/04/22 0930 Padel Red Black Roses 40 15 9:8 Padel Xalo Tf2
Padel Red
Grupo A 29/05./22 00:00 SANVIPADEL 017 LP PADEL CLUB
Sanvi Padel
08/05/22 11:00 .
Grupo B Club de Pade.. Club de Padel Ibense 9:8 CD Monovar
18/06/2219:30 . ;
Grupo B Club de Teni.. GENUINS 512 Padel Lacy Ladies
Grupo C 30/04/22 12:90 VULGALIA PROTOUR CTE 17:0 Club Social Tiro de Pichon
Club de Teni...
07/05/2210:00 Club de Padel Granja Pedro ) ) .
Grupo C Club de Pade.. Lozano 13:4 Valentin Cavenaghi A
Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
13/05/2218:00 .
Grupo A PADEL RED LP PADEL CLUB 0:17 Padel Red Black Roses 40 15
Grupo A ) SANVIPADEL 17:0 Padel Xalo Tf2
05/06/22 17:30 ]
Grupo B Club de Pade.. Club de Padel Ibense 17:0 GENUINS
Grupo B E{Jos/éz;ig? CD Monovar 0:17 Padel Lacy Ladies
Grupo C 14/05/22 10:00 Club de Padel Granja Pedro 017 VULGALIA PROTOUR CTE
Club de Pade... Lozano
Grupo C 15/05/22 1130 Valentin Cavenaghi A 017 Club Social Tiro de Pichon

Club de Camp...
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Jornada 4

Grupo Fecha/lugar
Grupo A igor?féél)_g:zo
Grupo A gi/ggf EEZBOO
Grupo B ?|/uos /jez ngf...
S e Tomte
b e i,
o o T
Jornada 5

Grupo Fecha/lugar
Grupo A g:éoeel/g |29:30
Grupo A (L)é/gi/ézE E%O
Grupo B gﬁf@i;ﬁgo
Grupo s Pacel oy
Grupo C ?:nges/iiigﬁfo
Grupo C

Jornada 6

Grupo Fecha/lugar
Grupo A E/AOS/EZLZRZSSO
Grupo A

Grupo B 1(;7|/uob6 2262 Tzcl:r? IO
Grupos Pacel acy
Grupo C gﬁof /dzez ':'ir?lo
Grupo C 1C9I/uobG /szjc}gﬁ.o

Local

Padel Xalo Tf2
Padel Red Black Roses 40 15
Club de Padel Ibense

GENUINS

Club de Padel Granja Pedro
Lozano

VULGALIA PROTOUR CTE

Local

Padel Xalo Tf2

LP PADEL CLUB

CD Monovar

Padel Lacy Ladies

Club Social Tiro de Pichon

Valentin Cavenaghi A

Local

Padel Red Black Roses 40 15
Padel Xalo Tf2

GENUINS

Padel Lacy Ladies
VULGALIA PROTOUR CTE

Club Social Tiro de Pichon
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Resultado

17:0

17:0

0:17

125

13:4

17:0

Resultado

89

9:8

13:4

12:5

0:17

Resultado

17:0

12:5

512

9:8

17:0
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Visitante

LP PADEL CLUB

SANVIPADEL

Padel Lacy Ladies

CD Monovar

Club Social Tiro de Pichon

Valentin Cavenaghi A

Visitante

Padel Red Black Roses 40 15

SANVIPADEL

Club de Padel Ibense

GENUINS

VULGALIA PROTOUR CTE

Club de Padel Granja Pedro
Lozano

Visitante

LP PADEL CLUB

SANVIPADEL

Club de Padel Ibense

CD Monovar

Club de Padel Granja Pedro
Lozano

Valentin Cavenaghi A
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